The Gardens: 17 October 2020

18:04 | Maiden 400m
18:04 17 October 2020

NAME

Fire Fly Sailor

IH

=7 Wyatt Ash

Over Exposed
Miss Star
Lavish Pearl
Skyway

Big Digger (SCR)

oo~ o O ~ Y

Ollie's Hope
,/93 Miss Bump
ﬁ(ﬂ Blazin' Ringo

Bishop Collins
18:45 | 5th Grade 515m
18:45 17 October 2020

NAME

Treasure Chest

IH

Pirata

Flashing Oscar
Chosen One
Molly's My Mum

Hola Adios

~ o ) ~ O

Key Enterprise

Umbrella Man (SCR)

O\
AN

Chrystal Lodge

Phoenix Face

[ 3
(=)

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

R1 Welcome to Newcastle Greyhounds Mdn

TRAINER

Robert Burns
Maxwell Rimmer
Jennifer Maitland
Darryl Coxhedge
Allan Ivers
Andrew Bell

Brendan Allen

Benjamin Sweetman

Warren Slade

Carole Eaton

TRAINER

Leeanne Walker

Robert Groizard Jnr

James Porter
Annette Yarnold
Jade Murray
Andrew Bell
William Davidson
Steven Burgis
Mark Beagan

Steven Burgis

Kennel closes 17:19

PRIZE MONEY

$1,350

$900 - $260 - $190
$900 - $260 - $190

LAST4  BESTT/D

35

7622  23.02

7473  23.52

3

8763

6665  23.77

4243 23.27

3455 2333

5565  24.15
PRIZE MONEY
$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4

6236

4347

7427

2221

7724

1512

6314

3515

6344

8466

BEST T/D

30.18

29.79

29.78

29.65

30.36

30.03

30.0

30.63

30.05

IH

oo o [0 ~ O

His Latest Flame
Goodwin Thommo
Oxley Courage
Ask For More
Double Up Red
Fire Fly Elvis
Radiant Raccoon

King Luka

R4
19:04

No Donuts
5th Grade 400m

Ryel - (o ) ~ O

(AR
(=)

NAME

No Lolly Day
Spookie Magic
Happy Dash
Sapphire Sandy
Luck And Fun
Trbojevic
Senor Fury
Mel's Belle

No Tickets

Off To Monaco

19:04 17 October 2020

\

TDOGS

R2 Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Mdn
18:23 | Maiden 515m
18:23 17 October 2020
NAME

TRAINER

Edward Kelly
Frederick Goodall
Grant Dunphy
James Porter
Charlie Lamb
Mark Beagan
Marilyn Turner

Blake Moroney

TRAINER

Mark Beagan
John Edwards
Allan Woods
Shaun Guthrie
Allan Woods

Brian Smoothy
Andrew Bell
Michelle Shambler
Graham Roylett

Garth Roese

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,350

$900 - $260 - $190

$900 - $260 - $190
LAST 4 BEST T/D

24
7357 30.48
8625  30.31
4344

PRIZE MONEY

$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350

$1.5K - $460 - $350
LAST 4 BEST T/D

2341 23.11
4161 22.9
6228 22.89
6512 23.43
1217 22.69
7178 23.28
2317

1884 232
6477 23.15
7636
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The Gardens: 17 October 2020

IH

R5 Ladbrokes Back Yourself
19:24 | 5th Grade 400m
19:24 17 October 2020
NAME

Dancing Sienna
War Boy

Gas Flame
Wicked Red
Worth The Wait
Teflon Tears
Bat Mobile
Keith

To See Mandy

Happy Welcome

NAME

Spring Brigade

Tomato Tears

Maximum Refusal

Legendary Lass
Vacant Box
Let's Win Nilsa
Sketchy Creek

Zipping Vernon

TRAINER

Benjamin Sweetman
Allan Ivers

Ronald Bell

Nathan Goodwin
Rachael Maguire
Christopher Perry
Allan Woods
Nathan Goodwin
Gary Robertson

Allan Woods

Grnsw Middle Distance Series
4th/5th Grade 600m
20:10 17 October 2020

TRAINER

Andrew Bell
Christopher Perry
Andrew Mulrine

Brett May

Shane Cartwright
Andrew Bell

Mark Davidson

Kennel closes 17:19

PRIZE MONEY

$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4

3312

6823

1817

2623

131

2112

2133

4581

2515

7672

PRIZE MONEY
$7,600

BEST T/D

23.41

22.76

233

22.71

23.16

23.2

23.46

$5,000 - $1,500 - $1,100
$5K - $1.5K - $1.1K

LAST 4

4334

3123

4441

1677

6783

5554

4821

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

355

35.46

34.86

34.77

\

TDOGS

R6

19:51 17 October 2020

.com.au
Ladbrokes Switch PRIZE MONEY
19:51 | Free For All 400m $2,630

$1,700 - $530 - $400
$1.7K - $530 - $400

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Time Violation John Edwards 1151 22.94
—
=7/= Sardina John Summers 6513  22.78
E—
3 Guy Incognito Carole Eaton 3357  22.93
Audi Dior Michael Smith 3422
5 Grand Audrey Carole Eaton 3813 2296
E Good Odds Armani Andrew Bell 1214
Luchador James Porter 5222 22.75
E Screaming Chop Keith Jarvis 5744  22.63
R8 Mobile Money PRIZE MONEY
2034 | 4th/5th Grade 400m $2,490
20:34 17 October 2020 $1,600 - $500 - $390
$1.6K - $500 - $390
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Soft Rain Raymond Lee 3174 2273
—
=7-a Zipping Gibson Mark Davidson 5242 22.97
E—
3 Diddy Magic Leann Masterson 6475  23.01
Rip Start James Porter 6777  22.85
5 Claretown Rocky Andrew Bell 6371
E Red All Over John Edwards 4764 22.92
Double Dream Brian Smoothy 3462  23.03
Tolerant (SCR) Allan Ivers 4457
XY
,/9; King Lorrimer Ronald Bell 3764  23.73
-~ .
'
ﬂ(n Ivy Rose Shane Cartwright 7875  23.11
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The Gardens: 17 October 2020

RO Awesome Project
20:54 | 4th/5th Grade 272m
20:54 17 October 2020
NAME TRAINER
Red Riddle Allan Ivers
—

=7-= Angry Hail (SCR) Nathan Goodwin

3 secret Wild Rose
n Why Worry Zarr
5 Thunda Touch
E Zambora Spur

Coco Suzy
E Lorna's Ace

,/93 Ghostie Valley
%
.](ﬂ Blocka's Buddy

James Chapman
Andrew Bell
James Porter
Brian Smoothy
Michael Smith
William Davidson
Brian Smoothy

Shane Cartwright

R11 Newcastle Commercial Refrigeration
21:37 | 5th Grade 272m
21:37 17 October 2020
NAME TRAINER

Glenidol Girl Lucinda Gaffney

IH

'-= Chunky Robbo Eileen Robertson

Empress Tears Christopher Perry

Piper Nigrum Tony Mason
Bad Boy Delly Gary Robertson
Roll On One James Porter
Chickiano Brian Smoothy

Mini Baker

o]~ o O ~ B

Robert Groizard Jnr
Denis Solomon

,/93 Transistor
ﬁ(ﬂ Blackpool Flyer

Sonia Greene

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

Kennel closes 17:19

PRIZE MONEY
$2,490

$1,600 - $500 - $390
$1.6K - $500 - $390

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4483 15.98
1875 16.43
7263 15.52
2347
8212 15.53
2664 15.92
3825 15.88
2317 15.68
8728 16.26
8855 15.64
PRIZE MONEY
$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2858 16.26
3311 15.87
4277

7266

5554 15.77
4424 15.74
4722

6136 15.76
6632 15.76
2667 16.15

R10
21:21

Grnsw Pathways
5th Grade 400m

(]

~ (o [ ~ O

%
iy

21:21 17 October 2020

NAME

Angry Rain

Fab Nate

Unique Portrait
Aston Jolie

Diver's Session

Lulu Forty

Diver's Single
Winlock Patches (SCR)
Propagandist

Iroquois

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Nathan Goodwin
Leeanne Walker
Mark Beagan
Andrew Bell
Darryl Diver
Grant Dunphy
Darryl Diver
Annette Yarnold
Frederick Goodall

Ronald Bell

\

PRIZE MONEY

$2,310

$1,500 - $460 - $350
$1.5K - $460 - $350

LAST 4

4866

4477

8884

5786

5765

6676

3866

7876

1876

8586

BEST T/D

229

22.91

23.46

23.17

23.02

23.61

23.95

23.32

23.1
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